
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO S'LY R/W EBENEEZER RD, W ALON
POB, CONT W 420 FT, S 519.75 FT,

MURRILL DANIEL STEPHAN
1190 SE EBENEZER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10516-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

1418.00 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

01/09/2023 CP 18.52 64,820 0 0 64,820

STANDARD
3

159,277
4,346
64,820

228,443
37,821

190,622
HX HB 51,411

139,211
228,443

0

230,511

1476/976 9/27/2022 WD Q I 05 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOVETT JERI ANNE

MURRILL DANIEL STEP

1459/2407 2/18/2022 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLOWERS CAROL LYNN

LOVETT JERI ANNE
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000054947 Electrical Servic 02/18/2026

19160 SFR 275 01/29/2002

2024HX Base Yr

1190 SE EBENEZER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,679 110.0000 123.20 206,853 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 138,122

FCP 484 25 121 11,478

FOP 120 30 36 3,415

UOP 160 20 32 3,035

UOP 168 20 34 3,226

2,388 1,679 159,277

BAS= W14 UOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 FCP= W22 S22 E22 N22$
S32FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E20 S12 E18 N12 E6 N20 UOP= N12 W14
S12 E14$ W14 N12$.

BAS

1416

32

20

12

18

12

6

20

14

12

UOP 10

16

10

16

FCP

22

22

22

22

FOP6

20

6

20

UOP 12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,440

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 203.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 406

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,200

4,346

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 17,535

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 13.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 47,285


